
DATE SCHOOL OR GROUP BOOKING

Monday, 3 February 2025

Tuesday, 4 February 2025

Wednesday, 5 February 2025

Thursday, 6 February 2025 Bungendore Primary

Friday, 7 February 2025 St Gregorys

Monday, 10 February 2025 Queanbeyan South

Tuesday, 11 February 2025 Queanbeyan East

Wednesday, 12 February 2025 Jerrabomberra Primary

Thursday, 13 February 2025 Queanbeyan Public

Friday, 14 February 2025 Queanbeyan West

Monday, 17 February 2025 Marist Junior College

Tuesday, 18 February 2025 Googong Public School

Wednesday, 19 February 2025 The Anglican School Googong

Thursday, 20 February 2025 St Gregorys Northern Region

Friday, 21 February 2025 High School Zone

Monday, 24 February 2025

Tuesday, 25 February 2025 Melrose High School

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 St Thomas Moores

Thursday, 27 February 2025 Holy Family

Friday, 28 February 2025 St Edmunds College

Monday, 3 March 2025 St Francis of Assisi

Tuesday, 4 March 2025 Catholic Education - Archdiocese - High School

Wednesday, 5 March 2025 Caroline Chisholm School 

Thursday, 6 March 2025 St Clare of Assisi

Friday, 7 March 2025 Lanyon High School

Monday, 10 March 2025

Tuesday, 11 March 2025 Monash Primary

Wednesday, 12 March 2025 St Benedicts Primary

Thursday, 13 March 2025

Friday, 14 March 2025

DATE SCHOOL OR GROUP BOOKING

Friday, 7 February 2025 St Bede's Primary (Braidwood Pool)

Friday, 14 February 2025 Braidwood Central (Braidwood Pool)

Friday, 14 February 2025 Captains Flat Primary (Captains Flat Pool)

 2025 SCHOOL SWIMMING CARNIVALS

OTHER

FACILITY CLOSURES

ALL BOOKINGS AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 2025 SCHOOL SWIMMING CARNIVALS

QUEANBEYAN OUTDOOR 

FACILITY CLOSURES


	Proposed 2019 Dates

